
会　員

氏　名 生年月日 HD 勤務先

ｱﾐｵｶ　ﾄｵﾙ

網岡　徹

ｲﾏｲ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ

今井　一彦

ｵｵﾀﾆ ｷﾖｼ

大谷　潔

ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾋﾛﾏｻ

大谷　博正

ｵｶﾀﾞ　ｶｽﾞﾅﾘ

岡田　和也

ｵｶﾓﾄ　ｹﾝ

岡本　健

ｵﾉ　ｸﾆﾋｺ

小野　邦彦

ｶｻｵｶ ﾅｶﾞﾐﾂ

笠岡　永光

ｶｼﾞｶﾜ　ﾋﾛｼ

梶川　博

ｶｼﾞﾔﾏ ﾏｻﾊﾙ

梶山　正治

ｶｽﾞｻ ｻﾄｼ

数佐　哲

ｶﾂｷ　ﾀｶﾌﾐ

香月　孝史

ｶﾄｳ　ﾄｼﾋﾛ

加藤　寿陽

ｶﾅﾊﾗ ｺｳｼﾞ

金原　幸司

ｶﾅﾔ ｱﾂｼ

金谷　篤

広島市安佐北区可部5-14-12S38.1.19 かとう整形外科ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾘﾆｯｸ

S29.5.28 17

14

S34.5.17 28 かなはら医院

730-0013

731-0221

12 S43.5.31 香月産婦人科 730-0029 広島市中区三川町7-1香月メディカルビル5-8F

広島市東区温品7-5-266

13

11 S26.5.10 13

14

おかもと整形外科ｸﾘﾆｯｸ 732-0033

23

2 S36.12.27 12 今井整形外科クリニック

5 S33.12.9 40 岡田クリニック

7 S40.12.20 4 小野耳鼻咽喉科

3 S23.3.20 23 介護老人保健施設 仁和の里

10 S32.7.30 14 ここみクリニック

4 S29.11.13 40 古川医院

数佐内科胃腸科

8 S35.12.28 15 笠岡レディースクリニック

9 S14.1.30 33

15 S42.6.21 15 金谷整形外科クリニック

731-0153

720-1321

広島市安佐南区安東2-11-27第2ｴﾑﾀｳﾝﾋﾞﾙ2F

三原市大和町和木1505

734-0023

734-0024

736-0083

737-0811

730-0053

1 S43.9.6 12 網岡内科医院 733-0861 広島市西区草津東1-7-20

広島市南区東雲本町1-1-2

広島市南区仁保新町1-9-12

広島市安芸区矢野東4丁目1-6

呉市西中央1-3-9呉信愛ﾋﾞﾙ5F

広島市中区東千田町1-1-23

広島市中区八丁堀11-12　KMMﾋﾞﾙ7F・8F

広島市安佐南区山本4-26-23

広島市安佐南区大町西1-1-10

 安芸郡海田町幸町9-13

731-0137

731-0125

736-0026

1



ｶﾅﾔ ﾀｹｵ

金谷　雄生

ｶﾒﾀﾆ ﾀｶﾋﾛ

亀谷　貴浩

ｷﾑﾗ ｼｭｳｼﾞ

木村　修司

ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｼｹﾞｵ

久保田　茂夫

ｺｳﾉ ﾉﾌﾞｵｷ

河野　修興

ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙﾔｽ

近藤　治康

ｻｻｷ ﾋﾃﾞｵ

佐々木　英夫

ｻﾄｳ ｼｹﾞｷ

佐藤　茂樹

ｻﾜｻｷ　ﾀｶｼ

澤崎　隆　

ｼﾉﾀﾞ ｽｽﾑ

篠田　勧

ｼﾏ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ

島　秀行

ｼﾏﾂﾞﾂ ｼﾛｳ

島筒　志郎

ｼﾞｮｳﾊﾞﾗ ﾃﾙｵ

城原　輝男

ｼﾗｶﾜ ﾄｼｵ

白川　敏夫

ｼﾝｼﾞ ｹﾝｽｹ

宍道　健介

ｽｷﾞﾀﾔｽｼ

杉田　康志

竹原市中央3-4-1

739-0311 広島市安芸区瀬野1-28-3

737-0131眼科宍道医院 呉市広中町15-25

739-0025 東広島市西条中央7丁目3-45 Jランドビル1F

731-0137 広島市安佐南区山本1-19-36

737-0032 呉市本町4-1

738-0033 廿日市市串戸2-17-4

730-0051 広島市中区大手町1-5-25

広島県呉市中通1-3-14-3F737-0046

733-0011 広島市西区横川2-9-22しのだ皮ふ科

城原胃腸科整形外科 725-0026

732-0066

S63.6.6 1 ここみクリニック 730-0013 広島市中区八丁堀11-12KMMビル7F/8F

広島大学名誉教授

佐々木内科呼吸器科クリニック

佐藤皮ふ科クリニック

さわさき婦人科・産科

19

34

16

22

6

13

25

S27.12.16

S18.10.4

S20.8.5

S36.9.19

S40.5.10

S41.3.12

S46.6.25

29

16 S30.10.8 22 金谷医院

18 S36.7.19 15 木村整形外科ﾘﾊﾋﾞﾘ・ﾍﾟｲﾝｸﾘﾆｯｸ

25

26

23

24

21

22

19 S24.2.5 33 久保田内科クリニック

20

島内科医院

30

31

27 S16.4.1 33 ぎおん牛田病院附属牛田クリニック

28 33

23

34

15

S11.3.8

S24.1.5

S26.3.26

S38.6.14

瀬野白川病院

すぎた皮ふ科アレルギー科

732-0029

732-0053

広島市東区牛田本町1-5-14

17

733-0844 広島市西区井口台2-23-32

広島市東区福田1-724-1

広島市東区若草町11-2ｸﾞﾗﾝｱｰｸﾃﾗｽ3F

2



ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾛｳ

杉本　嘉朗

ｽﾐﾀﾆ ｱｷｵ

住谷　彰夫

ﾀｶｶﾞﾐ ｼﾝｲﾁ

高上　眞一

ﾀｶﾀ ﾋｻｼ

髙田　尚

ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｿﾞｳ

髙山　昇三

ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾔｽｵ

竹中　康雄

ﾀｼﾛ ﾀｶｼ

田代　貴士

ﾀﾂﾞﾏ　ｽｽﾑ

田妻　進

ﾀﾞﾃ　ｺｳｾｲ

伊達　幸生

ﾀﾃﾞﾊﾗ　ﾌﾄｼ

蓼原　太

ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ｲﾀﾙ

谷本　至

ﾀﾏﾙ　ﾀｸﾔ

田丸　卓弥

ﾂｼﾞ ｶﾂｿｳ

辻　勝三

ﾂｼ ﾞｼｭｳｲﾁ

辻　修一

ﾂﾀﾞ　ﾐｷｵ

津田　幹夫

ﾂﾎﾞﾀ ﾓﾄｷ

坪田　元記

辻外科・内科クリニック

広島市南区宇品神田1-2-16-3F

広島市中区舟入南5-6-14

広島市中区羽衣町2-15

広島市安佐南区川内6-27-16

広島市中区幟町13-4マツダビルBF1

広島市東区二葉の里3-1-36

732-0033 広島市東区温品7-12-26

734-0004

730-0847

730-0814

731-0102

730-0016

広島市南区皆実町4-8-8

高上クリニック 735-0013 安芸郡府中町浜田3-9-3

733-0873 広島市西区古江新町3-7

734-0023 広島市南区東雲本町2-3-15

35

730-0051 広島市中区大手町3-13-14

杉本クリニック 730-0042 広島市中区国泰寺2-4-2

古江駅前内科

髙山眼科

杉本眼科

JR広島病院

たではらクリニック

医療法人社団田丸整形外科

伊達医院

さくらＭＲＩクリニック

734-0007

732-0057

谷本内科クリニック

S33.2.3

S29.12.13

S33.2.27

S32.9.14

S14.3.1

S31.2.21

S28.8.7

S12.4.20

S30.7.18

S32.7.10

S39.7.28

S34.8.5

27

38

29

21

15

20

19

23

28

32

33

35

29

S16.2.20

S19.8.25 住谷内科医院

42

43

39

40

41

38

36

37

34

35

46 S43.6.11 19 津田産婦人科ｸﾘﾆｯｸ

47 S23.10.27 20

44

45

22

14

736-0032 広島県安芸郡海田町南幸町9-43

3



ﾃｼﾏ ﾋﾄｼ

豊島　仁

ﾄｳｹﾞ ﾀｶﾌﾐ

藤解　堯文

ﾅｶｲ ｼﾛｳ

中井　志郎

ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ

中川　健二

ﾅｶﾆｼ　ｼｹﾞｷﾖ

中西　重清

ﾅｶﾊﾗ　ﾐﾂﾙ

中原　満

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｷﾛｳ

中村　昭郎

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾌﾐｵ

中村　文男

ﾆｼ　ﾖｼｺ

西　佳子

ﾆｼﾀﾞ　ｲｻｵ

西田　功

ﾉﾀﾞ ﾏｽﾋﾛ

野田　益弘

ﾊﾏﾑﾗ　ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ

浜村　宣宏

ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾞｭﾝｼﾞ

林　淳二

ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ﾄｵﾙ

半田　徹

ﾋﾗｵ　ｹﾝ

平尾　健

ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾄｼｵ

平岡　敬生

医療法人社団　にし小児科

にしだ耳鼻咽喉科

野田耳鼻咽喉科医院

浜村耳鼻咽喉科

林病院

半田耳鼻咽喉科

平尾クリニック

平岡医院

広島記念病院・記念寿

中川外科胃腸科肛門科

中西内科

広島康生病院

中村耳鼻咽喉科医院

白石眼科ペインクリニック

とうげ外科・胃腸科

豊島医院

安芸高田市甲田町高田原1043

広島市佐伯区五日市駅前1-11-39

広島市東区矢賀1-6-26

広島市中区銀山町1-9-1901

広島市中区本川町1-4-3

広島市東区東蟹屋町11-23

広島市安佐北区亀山4-20-8

広島市南区仁保新町1-5-13

広島市安佐北区口田3丁目1-28

広島市安佐北区可部3-21-20

広島市安佐北区可部5丁目14-16

広島市安佐南区高取北１丁目4-25-1ｼﾞｮｲﾊﾟﾚｽ高取駅前2F

広島市安佐北区可部3-38-18

広島市東区曙１丁目8-9

広島市中区三川町3-8

広島市南区出汐1-12-2734-0001

731-5125

739-1101

732-0042

S21.1.1

S26.9.3

S34.2.24

S34.10.2

S20.11.5

S36.9.11

S27.12.25

S35.8.28

S41.1.31

S32.2.22

S20.9.23

S18.10.1

S24.10.4

S25.1.3

S26.4.22

5

25

30

15

26

23

16

14

34

27

18

54

57

52

53

55

56

50

51

48

49

62

63

60

61

58

59 13

23

12

32

23S25.7.25

730-0022

730-0862

732-0055

731-0231

734-0024

739-1734

731-0221

731-0144

731-0221

731-0221

732-0045

730-0029

4



ﾋﾗﾀ ｹﾝｿｳ

平田　賢三

ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ｲﾁﾛｳ

平林　一郎

ﾌｸﾊﾗ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ

福原　弘文

ﾌﾙﾀﾆ ｷﾖｼ

古谷　喜義

ﾏｴﾀﾞ　ﾘｮｳ

前田　亮

ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｽｽﾑ

松原　進

ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾉﾌﾞ

松本　隆允

ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｷ

松本　春樹

ﾐｳﾗ ｱﾂﾋﾛ

三浦　功博

ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾏｻﾙ

水野　勝

ﾐｮｳｶｲ ｸﾆﾉﾘ

明海　国賢

ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｸﾆﾔｽ

村上　邦康

ﾑﾗｾ ﾏｻｱｷ

村瀬　正昭

ﾔﾏｼﾀ　ｾｲｼﾞ

山下　誠司

ﾔﾏｼﾀ　ﾖｼﾋﾛ

山下　善寛

ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾀﾞｼ

山本　匡

古谷皮ふ科クリニック 734-0005

732-0033

730-0051

739-0401

730-0052

732-0053

64 S23.1.2 26 平田耳鼻咽喉科

69

67

68

65 S32.1.29 38 平林内科医院

66 S26.7.7 15 福原内科クリニック

15

18

35

S37.4.6

S32.7.27

S23.2.23 松原クリニック

74

75 S15.1.1 27 戸坂外科医院

72

73

70

71

28

15

14

29

35

S20.8.20

S25.4.2

S27.11.12

S14.2.11

S23.5.9

ちゃたに脳神経すいみんクリニック

松本クリニック

三浦内科医院

水野皮ふ科

明海耳鼻咽喉科医院

S33.3.23 27 山下内科クリニック

S27.8.4 27 浜脇整形外科リハビリセンター

山下内科医院

79 S34.9.25 未 山本皮膚科医院

S39.6.13 32

78

76

77

721-0952

733-0035

737-0045

福山市曙町5-21-50

広島市西区南観音6-1-6

呉市本通7-1-20

広島市南区翠3-6-4翠町ﾒﾃﾞｨｶﾙﾋﾞﾙ3F

広島市東区温品7-11-35

広島市中区大手町5-7-3 ﾋﾞﾋﾞｱﾝｶ3Ｆ

廿日市市福面3-1-20

広島市中区千田町2-9-21

広島市東区若草町11-1-101

広島市東区戸坂千足2-5-16

広島市中区舟入中町11-7

732-0009

730-0842

広島市西区古江新町13-36733-0873

広島市中区西川口町12-7

呉市川尻町西2-4-28

広島市西区観音町15-1

730-0846

737-2603

733-0031

5



ﾔﾏﾈ ｼｭｳｼﾞ

山根　修治

ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾕｷｵ

横山　行男

ﾜｶｻ ﾏｻﾋｺ

若狭　雅彦

S21.12.13 12 横山内科医院

82 S31.9.15 15 わかさ整形外科

81

本年度幹事

小野　邦彦　小野耳鼻咽喉科
TEL 082-888-2113
FAX 082-889-1700

S17.8.20 27

半田　徹　　半田耳鼻咽喉科
TEL 082-251-0729
FAX 082-253-6981

80

広島市南区東荒神町3-35

広島市安芸区船越1-50-18

732-0805

736-0081

6



7


