

会 員

	氏名	生年月日	HD	勤務先		
1	アミオカ トオル 網岡 徹	S43.9.6	12	網岡内科医院	733-0861	広島市西区草津東1-7-20
2	イマイカズヒコ 今井 一彦	S36.12.27	12	今井整形外科クリニック	731-0153	広島市安佐南区安東2-11-27第2エムタウンビル2F
3	オオタニ キヨシ 大谷 潔	S23.3.20	23	介護老人保健施設 仁和の里	720-1321	三原市大和町和木1505
4	オオタニ ヒロマサ 大谷 博正	S29.11.13	40	古川医院	734-0023	広島市南区東雲本町1-1-2
5	オカダ カズナリ 岡田 和也	S33.12.9	40	岡田クリニック	734-0024	広島市南区仁保新町1-9-12
6	オカモト ケン 岡本 健	S29.5.28	17	おかもと整形外科クリニック	732-0033	広島市東区温品7-5-26
7	オノ クニヒコ 小野 邦彦	S40.12.20	4	小野耳鼻咽喉科	736-0083	広島市安芸区矢野東4丁目1-6
8	カサオカ ナガミツ 笠岡 永光	S35.12.28	15	笠岡レディースクリニック	737-0811	呉市西中央1-3-9呉信愛ビル5F
9	カシカワ ヒロシ 梶川 博	S14.1.30	33		730-0053	広島市中区東千田町1-1-23
10	カジヤマ マサハル 梶山 正治	S32.7.30	14	ここみクリニック	730-0013	広島市中区八丁堀11-12 KMMビル7F・8F
11	カズサ サトシ 数佐 哲	S26.5.10	13	数佐内科胃腸科	731-0137	広島市安佐南区山本4-26-23
12	カツキ タクミ 香月 孝史	S43.5.31	23	香月産婦人科	730-0029	広島市中区三川町7-1香月メディカルビル5-8F
13	カトウ トシヒロ 加藤 寿陽	S38.1.19	14	かとう整形外科ズームクリニック	731-0221	広島市安佐北区可部5-14-12
14	カナハラ コウジ 金原 幸司	S34.5.17	28	かなはら医院	731-0125	広島市安佐南区大町西1-1-10
15	カナヤ アツシ 金谷 篤	S42.6.21	15	金谷整形外科クリニック	736-0026	安芸郡海田町幸町9-13

16	カナヤタカオ 金谷 雄生	S30.10.8	22	金谷医院	732-0029	広島市東区福田1-724-1
17	カメタニタカヒロ 亀谷 貴浩	S63.6.6	1	ここみクリニック	730-0013	広島市中区八丁堀11-12KMMビル7F/8F
18	キムラシュウジ 木村 修司	S36.7.19	15	木村整形外科リハビリ・ペインクリニック	732-0053	広島市東区若草町11-2グランアーチテラス3F
19	クボタシゲオ 久保田 茂夫	S24.2.5	33	久保田内科クリニック	733-0844	広島市西区井口台2-23-32
20	コウノノブオキ 河野 修興	S27.12.16	19	広島大学名誉教授		
21	コンドウハルヤス 近藤 治康	S18.10.4	34		731-0137	広島市安佐南区山本1-19-36
22	ササキヒデオ 佐々木 英夫	S20.8.5	16	佐々木内科呼吸器科クリニック	737-0032	呉市本町4-1
23	サトウシケキ 佐藤 茂樹	S36.9.19	22	佐藤皮ふ科クリニック	738-0033	廿日市市串戸2-17-4
24	サワサキタクシ 澤崎 隆	S40.5.10	6	さわさき婦人科・産科	737-0046	広島県呉市中通1-3-14-3F
25	シノダススム 篠田 勘	S41.3.12	13	しのだ皮ふ科	733-0011	広島市西区横川2-9-22
26	シマヒデユキ 島 秀行	S46.6.25	25	島内科医院	730-0051	広島市中区大手町1-5-25
27	シマツツシロウ 島筒 志郎	S16.4.1	33	ぎおん牛田病院附属牛田クリニック	732-0066	広島市東区牛田本町1-5-14
28	シヨウハラテルオ 城原 輝男	S11.3.8	33	城原胃腸科整形外科	725-0026	竹原市中央3-4-1
29	シラカワトシオ 白川 敏夫	S24.1.5	23	瀬野白川病院	739-0311	広島市安芸区瀬野1-28-3
30	シンジケンスケ 宍道 健介	S26.3.26	34	眼科宍道医院	737-0131	呉市広中町15-25
31	スギタヤスシ 杉田 康志	S38.6.14	15	すぎた皮ふ科アレルギー科	739-0025	東広島市西条中央7丁目3-45 Jランドビル1F

32	スキモトヨシロウ 杉本 嘉朗	S16.2.20	35	杉本クリニック	730-0042	広島市中区国泰寺2-4-2
33	スミタニアキオ 住谷 彰夫	S19.8.25	29	住谷内科医院	734-0007	広島市南区皆実町4-8-8
34	タカミシンイチ 高上 真一	S32.9.14	27	高上クリニック	735-0013	安芸郡府中町浜田3-9-3
35	タタヒサシ 高田 尚	S14.3.1	38	古江駅前内科	733-0873	広島市西区古江新町3-7
36	タカヤマショウゾウ 高山 昇三	S31.2.21	29	高山眼科	734-0023	広島市南区東雲本町2-3-15
37	タケナカヤスオ 竹中 康雄	S28.8.7	21	杉本眼科	730-0051	広島市中区大手町3-13-14
38	タシロタカシ 田代 貴士	S12.4.20	35			
39	タツマススム 田妻 進	S30.7.18	15	JR広島病院	732-0057	広島市東区二葉の里3-1-36
40	タテコウセイ 伊達 幸生	S32.7.10	20	伊達医院	732-0033	広島市東区温品7-12-26
41	タテハラフトシ 蓼原 太	S39.7.28	19	たではらクリニック	734-0004	広島市南区宇品神田1-2-16-3F
42	タニモトイタル 谷本 至	S34.8.5	23	谷本内科クリニック	730-0847	広島市中区舟入南5-6-14
43	タマルタケヤ 田丸 卓弥	S33.2.3	28	医療法人社団田丸整形外科	730-0814	広島市中区羽衣町2-15
44	ツジカツソウ 辻 勝三	S29.12.13	22	辻外科・内科クリニック	731-0102	広島市安佐南区川内6-27-16
45	ツシシュウイチ 辻 修一	S33.2.27	14	さくらMRクリニック	730-0016	広島市中区幟町13-4マツダビルBF1
46	ツダミキオ 津田 幹夫	S43.6.11	19	津田産婦人科クリニック	736-0032	広島県安芸郡海田町南幸町9-43
47	ツボタモトキ 坪田 元記	S23.10.27	20			

48	テシマ ヒシ 豊島 仁	S32.2.22	5	豊島医院	732-0042	広島市東区矢賀1-6-26
49	トウケ タカヒ 藤解 喬文	S20.9.23	18	とうげ外科・胃腸科	730-0022	広島市中区銀山町1-9-1901
50	ナカイシロウ 中井 志郎	S18.10.1	25	広島記念病院・記念寿	730-0862	広島市中区本川町1-4-3
51	ナカガワ ケンジ 中川 健二	S24.10.4	30	中川外科胃腸科肛門科	732-0055	広島市東区東蟹屋町11-23
52	ナカニシ シゲキヨ 中西 重清	S25.1.3	27	中西内科	731-0231	広島市安佐北区亀山4-20-8
53	ナカハラ ミツル 中原 満	S26.4.22	15	広島康生病院	734-0024	広島市南区仁保新町1-5-13
54	ナカムラ アキロウ 中村 昭郎	S21.1.1	26	中村耳鼻咽喉科医院	739-1734	広島市安佐北区口田3丁目1-28
55	ナカムラ フミオ 中村 文男	S26.9.3	23	白石眼科ペインクリニック	731-0221	広島市安佐北区可部3-21-20
56	ニシ ヨシコ 西 佳子	S34.2.24	16	医療法人社団 にし小児科	731-0221	広島市安佐北区可部5丁目14-16
57	ニシダ イサオ 西田 功	S34.10.2	14	にしだ耳鼻咽喉科	731-0144	広島市安佐南区高取北1丁目4-25-1ジヨイバレス高取駅前2F
58	ノダ マスヒロ 野田 益弘	S20.11.5	34	野田耳鼻咽喉科医院	731-0221	広島市安佐北区可部3-38-18
59	ハマムラ ノブヒロ 浜村 宣宏	S36.9.11	13	浜村耳鼻咽喉科	732-0045	広島市東区曙1丁目8-9
60	ハヤシ ジュンジ 林 淳二	S27.12.25	23	林病院	730-0029	広島市中区三川町3-8
61	ハンダ トオル 半田 徹	S35.8.28	12	半田耳鼻咽喉科	734-0001	広島市南区出汐1-12-2
62	ヒラオ ケン 平尾 健	S41.1.31	32	平尾クリニック	731-5125	広島市佐伯区五日市駅前1-11-39
63	ヒラオカトシオ 平岡 敬生	S25.7.25	23	平岡医院	739-1101	安芸高田市甲田町高田原1043

64	ヒラ ケンソウ 平田 賢三	S23.1.2	26	平田耳鼻咽喉科	721-0952	福山市曙町5-21-50
65	ヒラバヤシ イチロウ 平林 一郎	S32.1.29	38	平林内科医院	733-0035	広島市西区南観音6-1-6
66	フクハラ ヒロミ 福原 弘文	S26.7.7	15	福原内科クリニック	737-0045	呉市本通7-1-20
67	フルタニ キヨシ 古谷 喜義	S37.4.6	15	古谷皮ふ科クリニック	734-0005	広島市南区翠3-6-4翠町メデ イカルビル3F
68	マエダ リョウ 前田 亮	S32.7.27	18			
69	マツバラ ススム 松原 進	S23.2.23	35	松原クリニック	732-0033	広島市東区温品7-11-35
70	マツモト タカノブ 松本 隆允	S20.8.20	28	ちゃたに脳神経すいみんクリニック	730-0051	広島市中区大手町5-7-3ビビアンカ3F
71	マツモト ハルキ 松本 春樹	S25.4.2	15	松本クリニック	739-0401	廿日市市福面3-1-20
72	ミウラ アツヒロ 三浦 功博	S27.11.12	14	三浦内科医院	730-0052	広島市中区千田町2-9-21
73	ミズノ マサル 水野 勝	S14.2.11	29	水野皮ふ科	732-0053	広島市東区若草町11-1-101
74	ミウカイ ケニノリ 明海 国賢	S23.5.9	35	明海耳鼻咽喉科医院	733-0873	広島市西区古江新町13-36
75	ムラガミ ケニヤス 村上 邦康	S15.1.1	27	戸坂外科医院	732-0009	広島市東区戸坂千足2-5-16
76	ムラセ マサアキ 村瀬 正昭	S27.8.4	27	浜脇整形外科リハビリセンター	730-0842	広島市中区舟入中町11-7
77	ヤマシタ セイジ 山下 誠司	S39.6.13	32	山下内科医院	730-0846	広島市中区西川口町12-7
78	ヤマシタ ヨシヒロ 山下 善寛	S33.3.23	27	山下内科クリニック	737-2603	呉市川尻町西2-4-28
79	ヤマモト タダシ 山本 匠	S34.9.25	未	山本皮膚科医院	733-0031	広島市西区観音町15-1

80	ヤマネ シュウジ 山根 修治	S17.8.20	27			
81	ヨコヤマ ユキオ 横山 行男	S21.12.13	12	横山内科医院	732-0805	広島市南区東荒神町3-35
82	ワカサ マサヒコ 若狭 雅彦	S31.9.15	15	わかさ整形外科	736-0081	広島市安芸区船越1-50-18

本年度幹事

小野 邦彦 小野耳鼻咽喉科
 TEL 082-888-2113
 FAX 082-889-1700

半田 徹 半田耳鼻咽喉科
 TEL 082-251-0729
 FAX 082-253-6981

